Serie Ost 2009

Saloon Production 1/24 senior
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Saloon Production 1/24 junior

Michael Landrud
Mikael Svensson
Carolin Karlsson
Mikael Gustavsson
Uffe Karlsson

Per Andersson
Thomas Werner
Christoffer Karlsson
Johan Thorsson
Heléne Bergman
Kristoffer Johansson
Robin Lundmark
Martin Granberg
Lars Friberg

Michel Lorin
Torgny Mattsson
Ove Halvarsson
Martin Helge
Christel Falk
Christian Johansson
Anders Brommesson
Rolf Ax

Pierre Gryth
Torbjérn Wagman
Claes Hallén

Soren Pettersson
Magnus Amell
Ronny Gustavsson
Marcus Andersson
Richard Karlsson
Martin Helge

Anki Karlsson
Robin Svensson
Thomas Askenberg
Per Wallén
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Danne Ax

Elin Mood

Simon Gustavsson
Tom Andersson
Filip Mood

Victor Thorsson
Jonas Nygren
Jakob Friberg
Viktor Bergman
Fredrik Berdahl
Andreas Gustavsson
John Widegren
Anto Wigenstedt
Marcus Lindblad

Klubb
Atvidabergs MK
Birka
Atvidabergs MK
Birka
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Scalextricklubben
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Mullsjo

Slotcity Vasteras
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Stockholm SC
Atvidabergs MK
Slotcity Vasteras
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team21
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Slotdogs Karlskoga
Birka

Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Mullsj6
Atvidabergs MK
Slotcity Vasteras
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Mullsj®
Atvidabergs MK
Team21

Klubb
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Slotcity Vasteras
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Mullsjo
Atvidabergs MK
Mullsjo

Mullsjo

Slotcity Vasteras

Atvidaberg Vésterds
20 20+1
17 15
10 10
2 11

- 17
11 5
8 9
7 13
9 -
4 8
15+1 -
1 7
13 -
- 6
- 4
5 -
6 -
3 -
- 3
1 -
1 -

Atvidaberg Vasteras
20+1 20+1
13 17
17 -

7 15
15 -
9 -
10 13
11 -

Mullsjo
15
13
17
9
7
11
10
8
5

20+1

W

[N

N

[N

Mullsjé
20+1

13

10
17
15

Monsteras Boxholm

20 20+1
17 17
13 -

15+1 -
8 13
6 15
11 10
- 1
7 8
9 7
- 9
5 -
3 4
- 11
2 1
10 -
4 1
- 3
- 6
- 5
1 2
1 -

Monsterds Boxholm

20+1 20+1
17 13
11 17
13 15
15 10
9 11

10 -

Totalt
62
49
45
33
33
33
32

WP EPRPEPRPEPRENNNNN
CORPWAONOWMORLR O N ®

PRPRPPPOOWNMNUITOOOOO®

Totalt
63
47
45
43
40
29
23
20
17
15
11
11

9
8



Saloon Standard 16D
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Sam Andersson
Joel Hallberg
Jim Andersson
Viktor Bergman
Linus Bergman
Jesper Brommesson
Daniel Persson
Edvin Strom
Alexander Strém
Jesper Kampman
Emma Bergman
Wilma Thorsson
Marcus Gyllsten
Joel Axelsson
Jim Eliasson
Linus Bostrom
Felix Bergman
Erik Hellblad
Alexander Brandt
Izac Gustavsson
Jonatan Vigren
Albin Jespersen
Erica Axelsson
Simon Ramevik
Leo Rrosenquist
Anton Pettersson
Axel Tegnemo
Nils Hall

Axel Bjorkegren
Linus Svensson
Jesper Lindgren
Emil Pettersson
Josef Hagstrém
Aron Tegnemo
Anton Nyman
Liam Hall

Daniel Blomqvist
Gustav Pettersson
Jonas Axelsson

Open 12
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Michael Landrud

Ove Halvarsson

Michel Lorin

Johan Thorsson
Danne AXx (j)

Heléne Bergman
Andreas Gustavsson (j)
8 Simon Gustavsson (j)
Viktor Bergman (j)
Martin Helge

Uffe Karlsson

Rolf Ax

Marcus Lindblad (j)
Pierre Gryth

Joel Hallberg (j)

Robin Lundmark
Carolin Karlsson

Jonas Nygren (j)
Torgny Mattsson

Lars Friberg

Klubb
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Slotcity Vasteras
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Slotcity Vasteras
Team21
Atvidabergs MK
Karlskoga SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Team2l
Team2l
Atvidabergs MK
Team2l
Boxholms MK
Team2l
Boxholms MK
Team21
Boxholms MK
Team2l
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Slotcity Vasteras
Team2l
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Team2l
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Team21
Team21
Team2l

Klubb
Atvidabergs MK
Slotcity Vasteras
Stockholm SC
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Slotcity Vasteras

Slotdogs Karlskoga

Atvidabergs MK
Slotcity Vasteras
Atvidabergs MK
Slotcity Vasteras
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

Atvidaberg Vésterds

15 20
17 9
11 11
20+1 17
13 8
- 6
9 -
7 7
5 5
- 15+1
6 3
3 1
- 13
10 -
- 10
- 2
8 -
4 -
- 4
2 -
1 -

Atvidaberg Vasteras

Mullsjo
20+1
13
15

17

Totalt

Monsteras Boxholm

17 20+1
20+1 17
15 15
11 11
- 13
3 10
- 9
1 4
13 -
10 -
9 -
8 -
- 8
7 -
- 7
6 -
- 6
5 -
- 5
4 -
- 3
2 -
- 2
1 -
1 -
1 -

Totalt
62
55
45
38
38
33
31
27
19
16
15
14
13
13
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Box 12
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Mikael Svensson
Tom Andersson
Mikael Gustavsson
Carolin Karlsson
Cristoffer Karlsson
Per Andersson
Danne Ax

Heléne Bergman
Sam Andersson
Martin Helge

Johan Thorsson
Lars Friberg

Héakan Hjalmarsson
Carl-Johan Runstrém
Viktor Torsson
Thomas Werner
Mikael Landrud

Per Wallén
Kristoffer Johansson
Peter Kryger
Christian Johansson
Torgny Mattsson
Joel Hallberg

Elin Mood

Ulf Karlsson
Johanna Hjalmarsson
Jakob Friberg

Martin Granberg
Jesper Brommesson
Bengt G-son Nilsson
Torbjéorn Wangman
Per Palsson

Jonas Axelsson

Joel Axelsson

Erica Axelsson

Klubb

Birka

Boxholms MK
Birka
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21
Mullsjé
Atvidabergs MK
Scalextricklubben
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21
Mullsjo

Team 21

Team 21
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21

Birka

Team 21

Team 21

Team 21

Team 21

Atvidaberg Vésterds

- 20+1
- 13
- 15
- 10

Mullsjo
20+1
8

Monsteras Boxholm

6 17
1 15
20 -
15 -
- 5
3 8
1 11
4 13
1 7
- 20+1
1 4
10 -
17 -
7 9
1 10
13 -
11 -
9 -
8+1 -
1 1
1 2
1 6
5 -
- 3
1 1
2 -

i
\

Totalt
44
44
35
34
33
29
29
26
21
21
20
17
17
17
16
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